
30. Eugen-Roller-Gedächtnisturnier

Herbrechtingen, 10.04.2022

Klasse

B - Jugend
Listenführer Schmidtke/Fetzer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Rahim Albakov AC Hörbranz AT
SS 8:0

52
4:00

05
4:00

14
 1  6  9 5.III

2 Emilian Weinert TSV Kottern
2:27

01
PS 20:9

33
3:07

05
 1  3 20 8.

3 Nico Maier AB Aichhalden
0:45

04
4:00

12
 0  1  9 9.

4 Islam Tashuev SV Ebersbach
AS 11:0

53 Fr
PS 9:1

31
PS 5:3

35
 3 11 25 1.I

5 Hugo Wahl SV Fellbach
Fr

PS 5:0

31
SS 11:0

52
4:00

14
 2  9 19 3.II

Pool B

1 Tobias Hemberger SC Kleinostheim
SS 8:0

52
TÜ 16:0

43
1:06

04
 2  9 24 4.II

2 Felix Schwab AB Aichhalden
0:26

01
0:21

04
SS 14:8

53
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Sam Jeremie Böttcher SV Ebersbach
0:28

04
1:30

01
3:36

02
 0  0  0 8.

4 David Buryak SVH Königsbronn
SS 4:0

53
SS 6:0

52
SS 8:0

51
 3 15 18 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Islam Tashuev - Hugo Wahl

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Rahim Albakov AC Hörbranz AT 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Felix Schwab AB Aichhalden 0 6.00:09

Pool A 5 Hugo Wahl SV Fellbach 3 3.PS 4:2

Pool B 1 Tobias Hemberger SC Kleinostheim 1 4.04:00

Pool A 4 Islam Tashuev SV Ebersbach 3 1.PS 8:4

Pool B 4 David Buryak SVH Königsbronn 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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